
84K
Median Age : 35

Otay Mesa, CA - Quick Facts

FEMALE
48.09%

Associate
Degree

Bachelor’s
Degree

Levels of Education

Top Industries for Employed

Household Income
Median Household Income

Population Overview 

$90,035

Occupied Units Paying Rent 

Median Home Value 
500K - 700K

Rent
40%

Housing Financials

Homeownership 

(Based on Latest U.S. Census Data for Zip Code 92154) 

Employment 

68% 
6%
Self Employed 

Employee 
17%

Gov Workers

15%

10%

28%

Employment and Labor Force Status 

14,392
Total Housing Units

MALE
51.91%

High
School

Own
60%

74% 
White Collar

26%
Blue Collar

25%
22%

19%

13%

$2,000 to 
$2,500

$1,500 to 
$2,000

$2,500 to 
$3,000

$3,000 or
More

Educational
20.6 %

Arts &
Entertainment

9.5%

Retail
12.8%

Manufacturing
9.3 %

Median Gross Rent 
$2,143

Total Population


